
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 3
Opglabbeek 28.12.2023

hamok

Alfons BOSCH
TROL
Omloop : H80
Afstand : 3180m
Tijd : 1:14:54 (23'33"/km) [Punten : 715]

3/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jean OOMS 0:53:34 [1000]
2. Phil MELLEBEEK 0:58:21 [918]

1. 32 00:06:10 232m 26'35"/km
2. 31 00:03:10 00:09:20 112m 28'16"/km
3. 117 00:11:57 00:21:17 379m 31'32"/km
4. 67 00:16:07 00:37:24 699m 23'03"/km
5. 61 00:05:21 00:42:45 250m 21'24"/km
6. 57 00:02:29 00:45:14 130m 19'06"/km
7. 38 00:07:53 00:53:07 284m 27'45"/km
8. 49 00:07:59 01:01:06 306m 26'05"/km
9. 125 00:04:20 01:05:26 148m 29'17"/km

10. 124 00:02:06 01:07:32 95m 22'06"/km
11. 140 00:06:21 01:13:53 363m 17'30"/km
12. 999 00:01:01 01:14:54 84m 12'06"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.hamok.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5040
https://www.helga-o.com

